KEY FEATURES KEY FEATURES
>	 Wh accuracy over 2000:1 range
	 < 0.1% – 71M6513H
	 < 0.5% – 71M6513
>	 Voltage reference
	 < 10ppm/°C -- 71M6513H
	 < 50ppm/°C -- 71M6513
>	 Exceeds IEC62053 / ANSI C12.20 standards >	 22mW @3.3V, 7.2µW back up

© 2008 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation 	 04/08 - Rev 1.0
71M6513, 71M6513H Product Brief
Ordering Information
PART DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
71M6513  100-pin LQFP, Lead Free, 0.5% accuracy 71M6513-IGT/F
71M6513  100-pin LQFP, Lead Free, 0.5% accuracy, Tape and Reel 	 71M6513-IGTR/F
71M6513H  100-pin LQFP, Lead Free, 0.1% accuracy 71M6513H-IGT/F
71M6513H  100-pin LQFP, Lead Free, 0.1% accuracy, Tape and Reel 	 71M6513H-IGTR/F
CONVERTER
5V BOOST
REGULATOR
LCD DRIVER